4
Luminaires - Downlight
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. February 22, 2019 .
01 LED Downlights
Commercial
Residential Product
highlights

output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
4" Round
63641 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63642 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63643 LED/DL4/10W/27K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 2 700 682 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
63644 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63645 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63646 LED/DL4/10W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 3 000 684 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
63647 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 White 50 16
63648 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/BLK/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 Black 50 16
63649 LED/DL4/10W/40K/RETRO/GRY/STD 10 120 4 000 723 82 40 000 113 Grey 50 16
6" Round
63650 LED/DL6/12.5W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 2 700 800 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
63653 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
63654 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 Black 65 16
63655 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 12.5 120 3 000 809 84 40 000 113 Grey 65 16
63656 LED/DL6/12.5W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 4 000 853 84 40 000 113 White 65 16
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
WARRANTY
5

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
4" Round
64326 LED/PRESTO/DL4ID/7W/27K/STD 7 120 2 700 590 81 40 000 107 White baffle 50 6
64327 LED/PRESTO/DL4ID/7W/30K/STD 7 120 3 000 630 82 40 000 108 White baffle 50 6
64328 LED/PRESTO/DL4ID/7W/40K/STD 7 120 4 000 638 83 40 000 108 White baffle 50 6
6" Round
64329 LED/PRESTO/DL6ID/9W/30K/STD 9 120 3 000 805 82 40 000 108 White baffle 65 6
64330 LED/PRESTO/DL6ID/9W/40K/STD 9 120 4 000 835 83 40 000 108 White baffle 65 6
Order
code
Description Finish Type Case
qty

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Finish Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
Warm Dim Modules
65981 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30-22K/WH/STD 7 120 3 000-2 200 470 90 30 000 40 800 White 50 18
65982 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30-22K/BN/STD 7 120 3 000-2 200 470 90 30 000 40 800 Brushed nickel 50 18
Modules
65420 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30K/WH/STD 7 120 3 000 600 80 36 000 40 1 100 White 50 18
65422 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30K/BN/STD 7 120 3 000 600 80 36 000 40 1 100 Brushed nickel 50 18
65421 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/40K/WH/STD 7 120 4 000 620 80 36 000 40 1 200 White 50 18
65423 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/40K/BN/STD 7 120 4 000 620 80 36 000 40 1 200 Brushed nickel 50 18
17
Luminaires  - Downlight
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. February 22, 2019 .

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent MR16
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
IC (can be used in insulated ceiling)
66695 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/22/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 22 2 998 50 20
66696 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/36/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 36 1 731 50 20
66697 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/60/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 60 1 039 50 20
64706 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/22/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 22 3 051 50 20
64707 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/36/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 36 1 763 50 20
64708 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/60/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 60 1 078 50 20
66954 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/22/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 22 3 533 50 20
66955 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/36/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 36 1 843 50 20
66956 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/60/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 60 1 190 50 20
66957 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/22/STD 6 120 4 000 750 92 50 000 22 3 558 50 20
66958 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/36/STD 6 120 4 000 750 91 50 000 36 1 867 50 20
66959 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/60/STD 6 120 4 000 750 91 50 000 60 1 121 50 20
Non-IC (not for use in insulated ceiling)
64709 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/22/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 22 3 524 50 20
64710 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/36/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 36 2 121 50 20
64711 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/60/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 60 1 305 50 20
System
watts
(W)
Max.

(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
CFL     HID
Finish Case
qty
(master)
6"
64972 LCR/DL6/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 611 80 54 000 52 36 - Silver 1
64973 LCR/DL6/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 624 80 54 000 52 36 - Silver 1
64974 LCR/DL6/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 3 500 2 348 80 54 000 52 57 - Silver 1
64975 LCR/DL6/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 4 000 2 366 80 54 000 52 57 - Silver 1
8"
64976 LCR/DL8/18W/35K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 653 80 54 000 52 36 - Silver 1
64977 LCR/DL8/18W/40K/2/DD1/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 678 80 54 000 52 36 - Silver 1
64978 LCR/DL8/27W/35K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 3 500 2 433 80 54 000 52 57 - Silver 1
64979 LCR/DL8/27W/40K/2/DD1/STD 27 120-277 4 000 2 471 80 54 000 52 57 - Silver 1
64980 LCR/DL8/40W/40K/2/DD1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 3 587 80 54 000 52 - 100 Silver 1
10"
64981 LCR/DL10/54W/40K/2/DD1/STD 54 120-277 4 000 4 884 80 54 000 52 - 150 Silver 1
Ø 10 31/32" (278.9 mm)
7 3/32" (180 mm)
2 11/16" (68 mm)
1 3/8" (35 mm)9

(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Baffle
colour
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)CFL HID
Clear Lens
64744 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 648 Silver 26 20 4
64750 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 648 Black 26 20 4
64756 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/30K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 648 White 26 20 4
64745 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 781 Silver 26 20 4
64751 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 781 Black 26 20 4
64757 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/35K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 500 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 781 White 26 20 4
64746 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/SLV/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 756 Silver 26 20 4
64752 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/BLK/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 756 Black 26 20 4
64758 VELOCE4/MOD/13W/40K/45/WH/STD 13 120-277 4 000 1 160 90 50 000 45 1 756 White 26 20 4
Frost Lens
64747 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 90 50 000 70 599 Silver 26 20 4
64753 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 90 50 000 70 599 Black 26 20 4
64759 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/30K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 000 960 90 50 000 70 599 White 26 20 4
64748 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 90 50 000 70 624 Silver 26 20 4
64754 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 90 50 000 70 624 Black 26 20 4
64760 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/35K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 3 500 960 90 50 000 70 624 White 26 20 4
64749 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/SLV/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 90 50 000 70 643 Silver 26 20 4
64755 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/BLK/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 90 50 000 70 643 Black 26 20 4
64761 VELOCE4/MOD/F/13W/40K/70/WH/STD 13 120-277 4 000 960 90 50 000 70 643 White 26 20 4
LED Driver System
watts
(W)
Max.

(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Baffle
colour
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)CFL HID
Clear Lens
64762 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64766 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64770 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/35K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 328 White 2 x 26 30 4
64763 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64767 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64771 VELOCE6/MOD/18W/40K/45/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 2 030 90 50 000 45 2 364 White 2 x 26 30 4
64774 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64778 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64782 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/35K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 121 White 2 x 32 50 4
64775 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64779 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64783 VELOCE6/MOD/26W/40K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 750 90 50 000 45 3 237 White 2 x 32 50 4
Frost Lens
64764 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64768 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64772 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/35K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 3 500 1 860 90 50 000 70 980 White 2 x 26 30 4
64765 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/SLV/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 Silver 2 x 26 30 4
64769 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/BLK/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 Black 2 x 26 30 4
64773 VELOCE6/MOD/F/18W/40K/70/WH/STD 18 120-277 4 000 1 860 90 50 000 70 959 White 2 x 26 30 4
64776 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64780 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64784 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 331 White 2 x 32 50 4
64777 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64781 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64785 VELOCE6/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 500 90 50 000 70 1 407 White 2 x 32 50 4
Ø 6" (150 mm) up to
Ø 6 5/8" (165 mm)
WARRANTY
5

(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Baffle
colour
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)CFL HID
Clear Lens
64786 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 517 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64790 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 517 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64794 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/35K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 517 White 2 x 32 50 4
64787 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 852 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64791 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 852 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64795 VELOCE8/MOD/26W/40K/45/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 800 90 50 000 45 2 852 White 2 x 32 50 4
64798 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/SLV/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 90 50 000 45 4 092 Silver 2 x 42 70 4
64800 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/BLK/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 90 50 000 45 4 092 Black 2 x 42 70 4
64802 VELOCE8/MOD/38W/40K/45/WH/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 950 90 50 000 45 4 092 White 2 x 42 70 4
Frost Lens
64788 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 468 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64792 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 468 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64796 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/35K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 3 500 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 468 White 2 x 32 50 4
64789 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/SLV/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 601 Silver 2 x 32 50 4
64793 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/BLK/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 601 Black 2 x 32 50 4
64797 VELOCE8/MOD/F/26W/40K/70/WH/STD 26 120-277 4 000 2 490 90 50 000 70 1 601 White 2 x 32 50 4
64799 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/SLV/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 90 50 000 70 2 282 Silver 2 x 42 70 4
64801 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/BLK/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 90 50 000 70 2 282 Black 2 x 42 70 4
64803 VELOCE8/MOD/F/38W/40K/70/WH/STD 38 120-277 4 000 3 500 90 50 000 70 2 282 White 2 x 42 70 4
Veloce™ 4
Ø 8 1/16" (205 mm) up to
Ø 8 11/16" (220 mm)
Ø 9 1/16" (230 mm)